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Fee Schedule  
Good Health Acupuncture Inc offers free 15-minute phone consultations to discuss how 
our services may benefit you, and if it is the appropriate treatment method for your 
condition. Following is an explanation of fees (for payment at time of service). 
 
Adults (ages 10 or older): 
Initial Acupuncture Evaluation.………....$200 
Acupuncture “Clinic” Visit.......................$55              
SAAT Treatment.....................................$300  
           + SAAT Retest Follow-up............$55 
SAAT Comprehensive Testing...............$200  
 
Additional Therapies: 
Lancet Treatment................................$5 
Ion Pumping Cord...............................$5 
Electrical Stimulation……...................$5 
Ear seeds or needles (not SAAT)…....$5-$10 
Cupping………………….....................$10 
Moxibustion………………...................$10 
Gua Sha..............................................$10 
 
Child Acupuncture (newborn-7 yrs old): 
Initial Visit ………………...$150 
Follow-up Visit……………$60-$100 
 
The above excludes herbal and nutritional supplements. 
All herbal and nutritional supplement sales are final. No exchanges. No returns. 
  

All prices subject to change 
 
Payment is required at time of service. Payment is accepted in the form of cash, 
check, Zelle or Visa/MasterCard. A 2% fee will be charged for transactions greater than 
$100 (HSA/FSA cards excluded). If you would like a receipt or super bill, one will be 
provided upon request. We do not submit to insurance. If the patient wishes to submit 
treatments to their insurance company, a form will be provided upon request.   
 
24-hour notice required for cancellation.  If you are unable to give 24-hour notice, we 
will do our best to fill your space. If we are unable to do so, you will be charged full price 
for the missed visit. All returned checks will be charged a $50 service fee. 
 
 I have read the above and signed______________________________________Date____________ 
 
 
 Patient’s name (if under 18 years old)___________________________________________________ 

 
Thank you for choosing our office for your care 


